RENTAL PROPERTY OWNERS

Angie Fudge

Briarwood

Chad Anderson
Clearwater Apartments
Country Pine Apartments
Dan & Frances Gleason
David & Denise Schornack
Dennis Happel
Duane/Cole Ehlers

DW Jones Management
Ed & Sarah Hayden
Florence Hammers

Grow Perham

Hammers Rental Properties
Itasca Financial Group
Jack & Heather Rosenthal
Jason Witzke

Jerry Moris

Joe Wasche

Joel Poulson

John Bennison Magr.

Judy & Gary Derosier
Kennedy/Palubicki
Lakeland Apartments
Larry & Patti Refsland

LJ Casual Living

Little Pine Villa Townhomes
Parkview Apartments
Pine Edge Townhomes
Pointe Properties
Richard Bergeron
Richard Fresonke

Rick Beach/Emily Poulson
Robin & Jennifer Hanson
Ross Rustad (Ryan)
Skyview Apartments
Southfork Apartments

St James Manor

Steve & Connie Richter
Stonecrest Apartments
The Pines Apartments
Trites Properties LLC

218-298-0806
218-347-1854
218-346-7767
218-346-3255
218-298-4732
218-346-2364
218-346-2224
218-346-5300
763-226-5926
218-547-3307
218-346-5115
218-346-6770
218-346-3255
218-346-3550
218-732-1910
218-850-0207
218-346-7193
218-850-7903
218-346-7650
218-346-3717
218-298-4128
218-739-2996
630-493-4416
218-346-4582
218-234-8976
218-346-2377
218-770-2257
218-298-4732
320-632-5918
218-346-5295
218-346-4632
218-346-5759
612-747-5999
218-346-5430
218-371-5199
218-298-4732
218-298-4732
218-347-1854
218-758-2990
218-346-6610
218-298-4732
218-342-2190



